ANNOUNCEMENT
Graduate School of Business Administration
Interview Schedule
Master of Business Administration (English Program Class 32)

Academic Year 1/2017 (Forth Round)

The Graduate School of Business Administration, National Institute of Development
Administration (NIDA) has set a schedule to interview the applicants who have applied for

the Master of Business Administration, English Program Class 32.

|. Day/Time for Interview (Written Examination)

November ‘16th , 2017 at 10.00 a.m.— 12.00 a.m. Bunchana Atthakorn Building 8th Floor.
ID. 604202120001 - 604212120005

No. Interview ID. Name - Surname

1 604202120001 Mr.Terasaed Akahartsei

2 604202120002 Miss Punyanuch Piyaphanee
3 604202120003 Mr.Nattawut Nitithammavut
4 604202120004 Mr.Itthi Laochucheep

5 604202120005  Miss Huang Qiu Jing

[l . Day/Time for Interview (Scholarships)
November 16th , 2017 at 10.00 a.m.— 12.00 p.m. Bunchana Atthakorn Building 8th Floor.
ID. 604802120001 - 604802120014

No. Interview ID. Name - Surname

1 604802120001 Mr.Thibbodee Honglawan

2 604802120002 Miss Thanyajuta Raksayot

3 604802120003 Miss Nutthanicha Khamsuk

4 604802120004 Miss Kamonrat Pakdee

5 604802120005 Miss Mumtas Chettermohamed
6 604802120006  Mr.Thada Photivihok

7 604802120007  Mr.MD.Atiqur Rahman

8 604802120008 Miss Nutsinee Sriprasert



10

11

12

13

14

604802120009

604802120010

604802120011

604802120012

604802120013

604802120014

2

Miss Warataya Omrasingha
Mr.Pattana Boonpheng
Miss Prapada Reeveerakul
Miss Maryan Abdi Jama
Mr.Komrit Jorakit

Mr.Nuttapong Sirarukpipred

Each applicant must register 30 minutes before the start of his or her assigned time period.

Issued on November , 2017

(Associate Professor Dr.Danuvasin Charoen, Ph.D.)
Associate Dean for Academic Affairs

Acting Dean of School of Business Administration



