ANNOUNCEMENT

Graduate School of Business Administration Interview Schedule

Master of Business Administration (English Program Class 32)

Academic Year 1/2017 (Forth Round)

The Graduate School of Business Administration, National Institute of Development Administration (NIDA) has set a schedule to interview the applicants who have applied for the Master of Business Administration, English Program Class 32.

I. <u>Day/Time for Interview (Written Examination)</u>

November 16^{th} , 2017 at 10.00 a.m.– 12.00 a.m. Bunchana Atthakorn Building 8^{th} Floor.

ID. 604202120001 - 604212120005

No.	Interview ID.	Name - Surname
1	604202120001	Mr.Terasaed Akahartsei
2	604202120002	Miss Punyanuch Piyaphanee
3	604202120003	Mr.Nattawut Nitithammavut
4	604202120004	Mr.Itthi Laochucheep
5	604202120005	Miss Huang Qiu Jing

II . Day/Time for Interview (Scholarships)

November 16th, 2017 at 10.00 a.m.– 12.00 p.m. Bunchana Atthakorn Building 8th Floor.

ID. 604802120001 - 604802120014

No.	Interview ID.	Name - Surname
1	604802120001	Mr.Thibbodee Honglawan
2	604802120002	Miss Thanyajuta Raksayot
3	604802120003	Miss Nutthanicha Khamsuk
4	604802120004	Miss Kamonrat Pakdee
5	604802120005	Miss Mumtas Chettermohamed
6	604802120006	Mr.Thada Photivihok
7	604802120007	Mr.MD.Atiqur Rahman
8	604802120008	Miss Nutsinee Sriprasert

9	604802120009	Miss Warataya Omrasingha
10	604802120010	Mr.Pattana Boonpheng
11	604802120011	Miss Prapada Reeveerakul
12	604802120012	Miss Maryan Abdi Jama
13	604802120013	Mr.Komrit Jorakit
14	604802120014	Mr.Nuttapong Sirarukpipred

Each applicant must register 30 minutes before the start of his or her assigned time period.

Issued on November , 2017

(Associate Professor Dr.Danuvasin Charoen, Ph.D.)

Associate Dean for Academic Affairs

Acting Dean of School of Business Administration